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This application is placed in file for record. It MAY or MAY NOT have been
reviewed to be determined Administratively Complete
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ABOVE THIS TJABLE FOR OCD DIVISKON USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Geological & Engineering Bureau ~
1220 South §t. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND
REGULATIONS WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Applicant: COG Operating, LLC OGRID Number: 229137
Well Name: Myox 6 State 2H & Myox 6 State Com 3H API: 30-015-41919/30-015-41919
Pool: Hay Hollow: Bone Springs Pool Code: 30215

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE OF APPLICATION
INDICATED BELOW

1) TYPE OF APPLICATION: Check those which apply for [A]
A. Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication
DNSL D NSP[PROJECT AREA) D NSP(PRORATION UNIT} DSD

B. Checkoneonly for[l]or[Il]
[ 1] Commingling - Storage — Measurement
Corvc mcre COeec Opc dows Oowm
[ II'] Injection — Disposal — Pressure Increase — Enhanced Oil Recovery

Cdwrx [Opmx  COswo [t [JEOR  [JPPR

FOR OCD ONLY
2) NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: Check those which apply. .
A.[] Offset operators or lease holders |—_—] Notice Complete
Royalty, overriding royally owners, revenue owners Application
Application requires published notice D Content
Notification and/or concurrent approval by SLO Complete

Notification and/or concurrent approval by BLM
Surface owner

For all of the above, proof of notification or publication is attached, and/or,
No notice required

TEoTmoO®
DO00E0DE

3] CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for
administrative approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. | also
understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and
noftifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Slotement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisary capacity.

Yiulig

Date

Jeanette Barron

Print or Type Name
5757466974

Phone Number

jbarroniziconcho.com
Signpiture e-mail Address
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September 16, 2019

Attn: Michael McMillan

NM Qil Conservation Division
1220 South Saint Francis Drive
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Re:  Application for Administrative Approval of Lease Commingle and CTB
Dear Mr. McMillan,

COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval for off-lease measurement and lease commingling for the
following wells:

Myox 6 State 2H Myox 6 State Com 3H

API #30-015-41919 APl #30-015-41788

Hay Hollow; Bone Springs Hay Hollow; Bone Springs
Ut. B, Sec 6-T265-R28E Ut. B, Sec 6-T265-R28E
Eddy County, NM Eddy County, NM

0il Production:

The oil production from all wells will be measured separately on-lease by allocation meter prior to being
commingled at the Myox 6 State Com 3H CTB located off-lease in Ut. C, Sec. 6-T265-R28E. In addition the oil
production from these wells may also be transported by truck to either the Red Hills Offload Station, located in
Unit O, Section 4-T265-R32E, or the Jal Offload Station, located in Unit D, Section 4-T265-R37E, Lea County in the
event the CTB on lease is over capacity or in the case of battery or pipeline repairs. In this case the oil will remain
segregated and will be measured by lact meter when offloading at said stations.

Gas Production:
The gas production from all wells will be measured separately on-lease by allocation meter prior to being
commingled at the Myox 6 State Com 3H CTB located off-lease in Ut. C, Sec. 6-T265-R28E.

All owners of interest have heen notified by certified mail that should they have an objection to this off-lease
measurement and surface commingling, they must file a formal protest with the NMOCD within 20 days of the
date of this application. Proof of owner notification is enclosed.

Received by

CORPORATE ADDRESS ARTESIAWEST OFFICE
ONE CONCHO CENTER | 600 WEST ILLINOIS AVENUE | MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701 2208 MAIN STREET | ARTESIA. NEW MEXICO 88210
P432.683.7443 | F432683.7441 P575748.6940 | F575.746.2096



S CONCHO

Please see the enclosed Administrative Application Checklist, C-107B Application for Surface Commingling, plats
for referenced wells, site facility diagram, maps with lease boundaries showing wells and facility locations and prior
six month’s production.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

andts Barron

Jeanette Barron
Regulatory Analyst

Enclosures
xc: Artesia OCD

CORPORATE ADDRESS ARTESIAWEST OFFICE

ONE CONCHO CENTER | 600 WEST ILLINCIS AVENUE | MIDLAND. TEXAS 79701 2208 MAIN STREET | ARTESIA, NEW MEXICC 88210
P432.683.7443 | F432.683.7441 P575.748.6940 | F575.746 2096



District | State of New Mexico Form C-107-B

'[;'_’5 N. F'l"l“"" Drive, Hobhs. NM 8240 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Revised August 1, 2011

istrict

811 S. First St., Anesia, NM 88210

[())i:}trif:t I o OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit the original

Bistgglﬁws Road, Aztecy NMIERIL 1220 S. St Francis Drive application to the Santa Fe

1220 . St Francis Dr, Santa Fe, NM Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 office with one copy to the

87505 appropriate District Office.
APPLICATION FOR SURFACE COMMINGLING (DIVERSE OWNERSHIP) .

OPERATOR NAME: COG Operating LLC

OPERATOR ADDRESS: 2208 W Main Street, Artesia, New Mexico 88210

APPLICATION TYPE:

O Pool Commingling [KLease Commingling [JPool and Lease Commingling [JOff-Lease Storage and Measurement (Only if not Surface Commingled)

LEASE TYPE: [0 Fee State [ Federal

Is this an Amendment to existing Order? [JYes [XINo [f“Yes”, please include the appropriate Order No.
Have the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) and State Land office (SLO) been notified in writing of the proposed commingling

PdYes [ INo

(A) POOL COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

Gravities | BTU of Calculated Gravities / Calculated Value of
(1) Pool Names and Codes Non-Commingled BTU of Commingled Commingled Volumes
Production Production Production

(2) Are any wells producing at top allowables? [1Yes [No
(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? OYes [ONo

(4) Measurement type: [IMetering  [] Other (Specify)
(5)  Will commingling decrease the value of production? [JYes [INo If “yes", describe why commingling should be approved

(B) LEASE COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) Pool Name and Code. Hay Hollow; Bone Springs

(2) Is all production from same source of supply? [BJYes [No

(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? BYes [ONo
(4) Measorement type:  [Metering [ Other (Specify)

(C) POOL and LEASE COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the l'ollowing information

{1) Complete Sections A and E.

{D) OFF-LEASE STORAGE and MEASUREMENT
Please attached sheets with the following information

(1) Is all production from same scurce of supply? [JYes [No
{2) Include proof of notice to all interest owners.

(E) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (for all application types)
Please attach sheets with the following information

{1) A schematic diagram of facility, including legal location.
{2} A plat with lease boundaries showing all well and facility locations. Include lease numbers if Federal or State lands are involved.
{3) Lease Names, Lease and Well Numbers, and API Numbers,

[ hereby centify thafithe information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE:ﬂ[& ‘l/ q

TYPE OR PRINT NAME Jeanette Bamon TELEPHONE NO.: __ 575.748.6974

E-MAIL ADDRESS:_jbarron@concho.com

SIGNATURE:




Form C-102

State of New Mexico
Revised August 1, 2011

Distnot |
1628 N. French Dr.. Holsks, NM 88240

Dronss (S151 TSI P fr 920720 Energy, Minerals & Naturd Resources Department

811 S First St.. Artesia, NM 88210 Submit one copy to appropriste

e e OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION o ,
ne 283 Fax: 3 ) District Office

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztee, NM 87410 1220 South &. Francis Dr.

Phone: {505) 334-6178 Fax: (505 334-6170 Santa Fe, NM 87505 [ AMENDED REPORT

1220°S. 51, Francis Dr.. Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (503) 476-3460 Fax: {505) 476-362

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

* APl Number ? Pocl Code * Pool Name
30-015-41919 30215 Hay Hallow; Bone Springs
* Property Code * Property Name * Well Number
40220 MYOX 6 State H
TOGRID No. ' Operator Name * Elevation
229137 COG Operating, LLC 3046'
= Qurface Location
UL or lotno.  |Section |Township |Range Lot ldn Feat from the NorthSouth line Feet from the East/West line County
5 8 265 28E 190 North 1980 East Eddy
» Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Sectlon Township |Range Lot Idn F? fromthe North/South line Fect from the East/West line County
o 6 268 | 28E 01 South 1991 East Eddy
" Dedicated Acres |* Joint or Infill  |" Consolidation Code  |* Order No.
160

No al owable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

ik T "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

T her gy certify that the informalion contained hereint is true and complate to the
SHL bed of ny knowlake and belied, and thal this organiztion either owns a
wirking interest or unleased mingrd intered in the land ind'uding the proposad
botiom hale tocation o hasa right to arill this wall & ths location pursuant (o

3 contract with an owner of axch a mingdl o working inftered, o lo a
wiritary podling agreemend or a compusry poaling order herdofore entered

Jeanette Barron
Frinted Name

jbaroniponche.com

E-mail Address

Y

E

'

;

H

'

:

: “SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

E 1 heralyy cerlify thet the wall location shown on this plat was
plotted fram field notes of actual arveys mede by me ar under
E my suparvision, and thal the same is true and corred! 16 the
: best of my it

E REFER TO ORIGINAL PLAT

)

L]

'

I

Dae of Survey
Sgnalure ad Sed of Professiond Surveyor:

BHL
1991°

Cartificate Number

201




1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 83240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: {575) 393-0720
Disinet {1
211 5_First 5., Arlesia, NM $8210
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax [575) 748-9720
Distoct [0
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aziec, NM 37410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax (505} 3}4-6170
Disirict [V
1220 5. St. Frangis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (505) 4763460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

Energy, Mineras & Natura Resources Department

State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South &. FrancisDr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
Revissd August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

[ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
APl Numiber 2 Pool Code * Pool Name
30-015-41788 30215 Hay Hallow; Bone Springs
* Property Code * Property Name * Well Number
308074 MYOX 6 State Com 3H
"OGRID No. * Operator Name ? Elevation
229137 COG Operating, LLC 3068
« Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Township |Range Lot ldn Fect fromthe North/South line Feot from the East/West line County
c 6 26S 28E 190 North 1980 West Eddy
« Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or tot no. Section Tosmship  [Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the EastiWest line County
N 7 265 28E 341 South 2032 West Eddy
? Dedicated Acres |" Joint or infill | Consolidation Code ' Order No.
320

No alowable will be assigned to this complelion until al interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division,

l LT

1980°

SHL

o}

" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
| herebyy oertify that the infor motion contained herain istrue and complele o the
beg of my knowtedge and bid, and that this organi Ztion aither owns a
working inloredt o urieasg ming @ infered in the land including the proposed
bottomn hole focation o has aright 1o drill thiswell a thislocation pursuent o
adoriract with an owne of sch a minea o warking inferest, or fo @

voluniary pocling agreement o a compulxry podling or dar hardlofiore entered

E-mal Addres

bed of my beiel,

BHL

2032
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“SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

| heraby oerlify that the well location shown on this plat was
plotted from fidd notes of aclual srveys rrade by me o under
my suparvision, and that the same is true and correct to the

REFER TO ORIGINAL PLAT

Date of Survey

Sigrature and Sedl of Professiond Surveyor:

Cartificate Number
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